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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DATR 2b.

Nazwisko
Biela

Krol

Ficek
Cebulak
Troszok
Popczynska
Kukulska
Janicka
Urbanska
Krasinska
Umecka
Janur
Moscicka
Moska
Oskroba
Petri
Gut-Mostowy
Smoczynska
Sobus
Manczarska
Domaradzka
Ruszata
Niedziela
Goérka
Przewrocka
Zelasko
Swiecicka
Cichanska
Olszewska
Domaradzka
Stefanska
Potyrata
Koziarska
Ciszewska
Marczuk
Kardasiewicz
Poliszuk
Kucharska
Halik
Palamar
Drozd
Pawtowska
Golec
Umecka
Kacprzyk
Daszewska
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Imie
Weronika
Aleksandra
Natalia
Izabela
Agnieszka
Zuzanna
Agata
Aleksandra
Magdalena
Karolina
Julia

Iga

Maja
Anna
Agata

Iga
Barbara
Natalia
Katarzyna
Dagna
Maria
Ewa

Anna
Anna
Natalia
Angelika
Maria
Zofia
Wioletta
Zofia

Iga
Paulina
Emilia
Zofia
Dorota
Katarzyna
Olga
Agata
Katarzyna
Dominika
Pamela
Justyna
Izabela
Hanna
Sonia
Joanna

. o&Y

Uczelnia

UJ Krakéw

UJ Krakéw

AWF Krakow

PK Krakow

AGH Krakéw
SGGW Warszawa
PL tL6dz

KUL Lublin

UJ Krakéw

UPe Krakéw

UW Warszawa
AWF Krakow
UMCS Lublin
AWF Krakow
SWPS Warszawa
PL Lodz

SWPS Warszawa
UW Warszawa
UEK Krakow

PW Warszawa
UW Warszawa
PRz Rzeszéw
UWM Olsztyn
UEK Krakéw

UPe Krakéw

URo Krakow

Ut todz

SWPS Warszawa
PK Krakéw
SWPS Warszawa
AWF Krakow

UJ Krakéw

PL L6dz

SGGW Warszawa
PL Lublin

PW Warszawa
UMCS Lublin
UMe Lodz

UEK Krakow
AGH Krakéw

UJ Krakéw

AWF Warszawa
SGGW Warszawa
UW Warszawa
SGGW Warszawa
AWF Warszawa
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Typ
UNI
UNI
UWF
UTE
UTE
uspP
UTE
UNI
UNI
usP
UNI
UWF
UNI
UWF
WSN
UTE
WSN
UNI
uspP
UTE
UNI
UTE
UNI
UsP
uspP
uspP
UNI
WSN
UTE
WSN
UWF
UNI
UTE
usP
UTE
UTE
UNI
UME
uspP
UTE
UNI
UWF
uspP
UNI
uspP
UWF
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kW

Czas
34.50
34.57
36.59
38.91
39.54
40.52
40.63
40.69
40.84
42.01
42.68
42.73
43.07
43.26
43.39
43.45
43.69
44 .22
44.38
44.80
44.82
45.19
45.36
45.38
45.44
45.63
45.67
45.88
46.08
46.10
46.22
46.38
46.98
47.06
47.79
47.84
47.95
47.98
48.00
48.14
48.44
48.50
48.78
49.54
49.61
49.70
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Nr
53
62
49
83
37
81
72
50
32
82
48
43
76
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Nazwisko
Zmudzka
Kapcinska
Oleksak
Winiarska
Rydzynska
Tabiszewska
Bartosik
Jatkowska
Bozek
Olszewska
Stolarczyk
Kaczkowska
Chodzko
Selwa
Wozniak
Rzadkosz
Grzesiak
Lukas
Hojnor
Juszczyk
Chmura
Tarasek
Pasternak
Machel
Rybus
Grochal
Dudziak
Skorupska
Jaszczynska
Waryszewska
Handziuk
Kucia
Czarniawska
Karpinska
Smetek
Piwowarczyk
Domian

SIS &
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Imie
Marcelina
Klaudia
Sandra
Miriam
Zuzanna
Natalia
Kinga
Karolina
Joanna
Magdalena
Katarzyna
Natalia
Sara
Katarzyna
Maria
Magdalena
Katarzyna
Matgorzata
Dorota
Wioletta
Aleksandra
Paulina
Angelika
Dominika
Beata
Marta
Karolina
Marta
Agnieszka
Aleksandra
Zuzanna
Monika
Ewa
Katarzyna
Rozalia
Natalia Helena
Aleksandra
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Uczelnia

UPe Krakéw
PK Krakéw
AWF Warszawa
UPe Krakéw
UMe Lodz

PW Warszawa
UEK Krakéw
Ut Lodz

UPr Lublin
AGH Krakéw
UMe Lodz

UL L6dz

UMe Lo6dz
URz Rzeszéw
AWF Warszawa
AGH Krakéow
UMCS Lublin
PL Lodz

UPe Krakéw
URo Krakow
PRz Rzeszéw
UMCS Lublin
UWM Olsztyn
PL Lublin

PL L6dz

PW Warszawa
AWF Warszawa
PK Krakéw
AGH Krakoéw
UWM Olsztyn
AGH Krakéw
URo Krakow
UW Warszawa
Ut todz

PK Krakow
UPr Lublin

PW Warszawa
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UsP
UTE
UWF
USP
UME
UTE
UsP
UNI
UsP
UTE
UME
UNI
UME
UNI
UWF
UTE
UNI
UTE
UsP
USP
UTE
UNI
UNI
UTE
UTE
UTE
UWF
UTE
UTE
UNI
UTE
USP
UNI
UNI
UTE
UsP
UTE
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Czas
49.75
49.80
49.83
49.90
50.11
50.22
50.53
50.67
50.78
51.12
51.61
51.63
51.71
51.93
53.57
53.74
53.83
53.85
53.93
53.98
54.25
54.63
54.67
54.72
54.77
55.32
56.58
57.37
59.37
1:00.22
1:00.34
1:01.58
1:01.96
1:05.96
1:07.51
1:10.11
DSQ
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103
141
132
105
117
87

84

138
123
113
96

108
99

137
129
121
95

127
120
101
118
126
128
140
125
139
133
131
134
122
106
114
111
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Nazwisko
Pasko
Smykata
Szymanska
Pietras
Zietek
Dylewska
Piasecka
Krél

Goral

Bizon
Czernecka
Janik
Felberg
Cwojdzinska
Stanko
Raczkowska
Grus
Jagietto
Latka
Kolarz
Stasicka
Podzorska
Wysocka
Kwasny
Traczynska
Kilijanska
Kasza
Krukowska
Zytko
Kocemba
Narloch
Traczynska
Kudtacik
Hodowana
Paszczak
Wajnor
Sobierajska
Kowerde;j
Sabatowska
Xieska
Tomecka
Kowalczyk
tach
Pabjanczyk
Chatupczak
Sielicka
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Imie
Magdalena
Zuzanna
Katarzyna
Martyna
Agata
Agnieszka
Julia
Martyna
Katarzyna
Karolina
Katarzyna
Marta
Anna
Aleksandra
Monika
Katarzyna
Ewa

Anna
Magdalena
Jessica
Monika
Katarzyna
Aneta
Kinga
Monika
Barbara
Ewa
Klaudia
Monika
Katarzyna
Dominika
Beata
lwona
Agata
Justyna
Natalia
Kamila
Kamila
Zofia
Weronika
Monika
Marta
Magda
Agata
Aleksandra
Katarzyna

Uczelnia
AWF Katowice
AWF Katowice
AWF Poznah
UAM Poznan
UAM Poznan
PP Poznan
AWF Katowice
UAM Poznan
AWF Katowice
UE Katowice
PS Gliwice
PWr Wroctaw
UG Gdansk
PG Gdansk
AWF Katowice
PG Gdansk
AWF Poznah
PG Gdansk
UE Wroctaw
PG Gdansk
PS Gliwice

P$S Gliwice

UG Gdansk
PS Gliwice

PP Poznan
UWr Wroctaw
PS Gliwice
AWF Katowice
UG Gdansk
US Katowice
AWF Katowice
PP Poznan
UE Wroctaw
PO Opole

PP Poznan
UAM Poznan
UE Katowice
PG Gdansk
PP Poznan

PS Gliwice

PO Opole

UG Gdansk
UE Katowice
PO Opole
AWF Poznan
PWr Wroctaw
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Typ Str

UWF
UWF
UWF
UNI
UNI
UTE
UWF
UNI
UWF
USP
UTE
UTE
UNI
UTE
UWF
UTE
UWF
UTE
USP
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
UTE
UTE
UNI
UTE
UWF
UNI
UNI
UWF
UTE
USP
UTE
UTE
UNI
USP
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
USP
UTE
UWF
UTE
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kW

Czas
32.67
33.61
33.84
35.17
35.68
36.34
36.48
36.90
37.23
38.38
38.99
38.99
39.26
40.09
40.11
40.44
40.57
40.78
41.01
41.07
41.30
41.33
41.61
41.78
41.80
41.99
42.20
42.32
42.48
42.71
43.02
43.04
43.04
43.19
43.96
44.48
44 .58
44.88
46.74
47 .47
47.93
48.05
48.15
48.17
48.57
48.78
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Nr Nazwisko Imie Uczelnia Typ Str Czas

92 Ozanska Katarzyna PWSZ Nysa WSz z 50.03

89 Schega Patrycja PO Opole UTE Z 51.61

107 Tomala Agnieszka WSG Bydgoszcz WSN Z 55.67

91 Banaszkiewicz Weronika WSG Bydgoszcz WSN Z 56.02

124 Bil Agata PWr Wroctaw UTE Z 1:00.30

109 Kozyra Katarzyna UE Katowice USP Z 1:09.32

90 Walczewska Marta PWSZ Leszno WSz <z 1:28.31

135 Jagietto Marta PP Poznan UTE <Z 1:40.49

110 Kaczmarek Monika PWSZ Leszno WSz <2z 2:06.74

102 Wozniak Gabriela PWSZ Nysa WSz ~Zz DSQ

136 Bedkowska Alicja PP Poznan UTE Z DNS

116 Fankulewska Joanna UE Wroctaw Usp ~Z DNS
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FINALY KOBIET

M Nr Nazwisko i imi¢ Uczelnia Typ Str Przejazd 1 Przejazd 2 Suma
1 21 Biela Weronika UJ Krakow UNI W 32.51 34.17 1:06,68
2 1 Krdl Aleksandra UJ Krakow UNI W 32.59 34.65 1:07,24
3 12 Ficek Natalia AWF Krakéw UWF W 33.67 35.84 1:09,51
3 112 Pasko Magdalena AWF Katowice UWF Z 34.48 36.14 1:10,62
5 93 Smykata Zuzanna AWF Katowice UWF Z 34.76 37.13 1:11,89
6 4 Troszok Agnieszka AGH Krakow UTE W 37.58 37.84 1:15,42
7 29 Urbanska Magdalena UJ Krakow UNI W 37.81 37.73 1:15,54
Il 104 Pietras Martyna UAM Poznan UNI Z 35.61 39.99 1:15,60
CHll 130 Goral Katarzyna AWF Katowice UWF Z 38.12 38.18 1:16,30
=1 86 Zietek Agata UAM Poznan UNI  Z 38.16 38.27 1:16,43
=1 10 Popczynska Zuzanna SGGW Warszawa UsP Ww 37.61 38.82 1:16,43
85 Dylewska Agnieszka PP Poznan UTE Z 37.18 39.35 1:16,53
115 Krdél Martyna UAM Poznan UNI Z 38.07 38.62 1:16,69
11 Janicka Aleksandra KUL Lublin UNI W 38.62 38.43 1:17,05
119 Piasecka Julia AWF Katowice UWF Z 38.47 38.97 1:17,44
74 Moska Anna AWF Krakéw UWF W 38.81 39.17 1:17,98
19 Cebulak Izabela PK Krakow UTE W 36.16 45.67 1:21,83
3 Umecka Julia UW Warszawa UNI W 40.97 41.75 1:22,72
28 Janurlga AWF Krakéw UWF W 40.96 42.00 1:22,96
23 Gut-Mostowy Barbara SWPS Warszawa WSN W 41.48 41.72 1:23,20
84 Kolarz Jessica PG Gdansk UTE Z 41.20 42.10 1:23,30
13 Moscicka Maja UMCS Lublin UNI W 41.65 41.96 1:23,61
98 Bizon Karolina UE Katowice Usp ~Zz 40.88 43.01 1:23,89
2 Kukulska Agata Pt todz UTE W 40.85 43.21 1:24,06
94 Janik Marta PWr Wroctaw UTE Z 41.34 42.74 1:24,08
138 Stasicka Monika PS Gliwice UTE Z 41.35 42.79 1:24,14
9 Krasinska Karolina UPe Krakéw UsP Ww 39.95 45.33 1:25,28
100 Czernecka Katarzyna PS Gliwice UTE Z 41.09 45.69 1:26,78
88 Szymanska Katarzyna AWF Poznan UWF Z 36.54 1:00.58 1:37,12
129 Krukowska Klaudia AWF Katowice UWF Z 40.91 DSQ

103 Cwojdzinska Aleksandra PG Gdansk UTE Z 41.77

25 Petrilga Pt £6dz UTE W 41.91

123 Podzorska Katarzyna PS Gliwice UTE Z 42.07

97 Felberg Anna UG Gdansk UNI Z 42.29

117 Jagielto Anna PG Gdansk UTE Z 42.57

132 Raczkowska Katarzyna PG Gdansk UTE Z 42.58

38 Smoczynska Natalia UW Warszawa UNI W 42.90

96 Kwasny Kinga PS Gliwice UTE Z 42.96

57 Stefanska lga AWF Krakéw UWF W 43.15

14 Gorka Anna UEK Krakow UsP w 43.23

87 tatka Magdalena UE Wroctaw usp <2z 43.26

31 Oskroba Agata SWPS Warszawa WSN W 43.36

39 Olszewska Wioletta PK Krakow UTE W 43.45

20 Zelasko Angelika URo Krakow Usp Ww 43.49

33 Ruszata Ewa PRz Rzeszow UTE W 43.56

141 Stanko Monika AWF Katowice UWF Z 44.07
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“ Nr Nazwisko i imie Uczelnia Typ Str Przejazd 1 Przejazd 2 Suma
60 Domaradzka Maria UW Warszawa UNI W 44.07
55 Halik Katarzyna UEK Krakéw Usp Ww 4410
24 Przewrocka Natalia UPe Krakéw UsP W 44.30
137 Kasza Ewa PS Gliwice UTE Z 44.36
8 Niedziela Anna UWM Olsztyn UNI W 44.48
73 Cichanska Zofia SWPS Warszawa WSN W 44.58
46 Palamar Dominika AGH Krakéw UTE W 44.64
99 Kilijahska Barbara UWr Wroctaw UNI Z 44.76
113 Wysocka Aneta UG Gdansk UNI Z 44.82
63 Kacprzyk Sonia SGGW Warszawa Usp Ww 4493
22 Swiecicka Maria Ut todz UNI W 45.00
59 Koziarska Emilia Pt £6dz UTE W 45.25
121 Zytko Monika UG Gdansk UNI  Z 45.29
40 Sobus Katarzyna UEK Krakow UsP w 45.32
56 Golec Izabela SGGW Warszawa UsP Ww 45.56
77 Drozd Pamela UJ Krakow UNI W 45.79
35 Pawlowska Justyna AWF Warszawa UWF W 45.79
54 Kardasiewicz Katarzyna PW Warszawa UTE W 45,97
49 Oleksak Sandra AWF Warszawa UWF W 46.05
105 Grus Ewa AWF Poznan UWF Z 46.10
52 Domaradzka Zofia SWPS Warszawa WSN W 46.25
83 Winiarska Miriam UPe Krakéw UskP Ww 46.39
45 Poliszuk Olga UMCS Lublin UNI W 46.41
34 Ciszewska Zofia SGGW Warszawa Usp Ww 46.51
17 Kucharska Agata UMe L6dz UME W 46.71
58 Potyrata Paulina UJ Krakow UNI W 47.49
108 Traczynska Monika PP Poznan UTE Z 47.50
95 Kocemba Katarzyna US Katowice UNI Z 47.72
53 Zmudzka Marcelina UPe Krakéw Usp Ww 47.81
62 Kapcinska Klaudia PK Krakow UTE W 47.95
79 Umecka Hanna UW Warszawa UNI W 48.05
71 Daszewska Joanna AWF Warszawa UWF W 50.24
6 Marczuk Dorota PL Lublin UTE W 51.65
27 Manczarska Dagna PW Warszawa UTE W DSQ
ﬁ Daezb. . zalando ﬁ 2cMACTI Faa 7O
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Nr
21
1
12
112
93
4
29
104
130
86
10
85
115
11
119
74
19
3
28
23
84
13
98
2
94
138
9
100
88
129
103
25
123
97
117
132
38
96
57
14
87
31
39
20
33
141

DATR 2b.

Nazwisko i imie
Biela Weronika

Krol Aleksandra
Ficek Natalia

Pasko Magdalena
Smykata Zuzanna
Troszok Agnieszka
Urbanska Magdalena
Pietras Martyna
Goéral Katarzyna
Zietek Agata
Popczyhska Zuzanna
Dylewska Agnieszka
Krél Martyna

Janicka Aleksandra
Piasecka Julia
Moska Anna

Cebulak Izabela
Umecka Julia

Janur Iga
Gut-Mostowy Barbara
Kolarz Jessica
Moscicka Maja

Bizon Karolina
Kukulska Agata
Janik Marta

Stasicka Monika
Krasinska Karolina
Czernecka Katarzyna
Szymanska Katarzyna
Krukowska Klaudia

Cwojdzinska Aleksandra

Petri Iga

Podzorska Katarzyna
Felberg Anna
Jagietto Anna
Raczkowska Katarzyna
Smoczynska Natalia
Kwasny Kinga
Stefanska Iga

Goérka Anna

tatka Magdalena
Oskroba Agata
Olszewska Wioletta
Zelasko Angelika
Ruszata Ewa

Stanko Monika

« zalando wr=

Uczelnia

UJ Krakéw

UJ Krakéw
AWF Krakow
AWF Katowice
AWF Katowice
AGH Krakow
UJ Krakéw
UAM Poznan
AWF Katowice
UAM Poznan
SGGW Warszawa
PP Poznan
UAM Poznan
KUL Lublin
AWF Katowice
AWF Krakow
PK Krakow
UW Warszawa
AWF Krakow
SWPS Warszawa
PG Gdansk
UMCS Lublin
UE Katowice
Pt todz

PWr Wroctaw
PS Gliwice
UPe Krakéw
PS Gliwice
AWF Poznah
AWF Katowice
PG Gdansk
Pt todz

PS Gliwice

UG Gdansk
PG Gdansk
PG Gdansk
UW Warszawa
PS Gliwice
AWF Krakow
UEK Krakéw
UE Wroctaw
SWPS Warszawa
PK Krakow
URo Krakow
PRz Rzeszéw
AWF Katowice

a
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Typ
UNI
UNI
UWF
UWF
UWF
UTE
UNI
UNI
UWF
UNI
usP
UTE
UNI
UNI
UWF
UWF
UTE
UNI
UWF
WSN
UTE
UNI
usP
UTE
UTE
UTE
usP
UTE
UWF
UWF
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
UTE
UTE
UNI
UTE
UWF
uspP
uspP
WSN
UTE
uspP
UTE
UWF
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Pkt
138
136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
128
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100
99

98

97

96

95

94

93

92
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Nr Nazwisko i imie Uczelnia Typ Str Pkt
60 Domaradzka Maria UW Warszawa UNI W 91
55 Halik Katarzyna UEK Krakéw USP W 90
24 Przewrocka Natalia UPe Krakéw UsP w 89
137 Kasza Ewa PS Gliwice UTE Z 88

8 Niedziela Anna UWM Olsztyn UNI W 87
73 Cichanska Zofia SWPS Warszawa WSN W 86
46 Palamar Dominika AGH Krakéw UTE W 85
99 Kilijanska Barbara UWr Wroctaw UNI Z 84
113 Wysocka Aneta UG Gdansk UNI Z 83
63 Kacprzyk Sonia SGGW Warszawa USP W 82
22 Swiecicka Maria Ut £édz UNI W 81
59 Koziarska Emilia Pt £6dz UTE W 80
121 Zytko Monika UG Gdansk UNI  Z 79
40 Sobus Katarzyna UEK Krakéw UsP W 78
56 Golec Izabela SGGW Warszawa UsP w 77
77 Drozd Pamela UJ Krakow UNI W 76
35 Pawtowska Justyna AWF Warszawa UWF W 75
54 Kardasiewicz Katarzyna PW Warszawa UTE W 74
49 Oleksak Sandra AWF Warszawa UWF W 73
105 Grus Ewa AWF Poznan UWF Z 72
52 Domaradzka Zofia SWPS Warszawa WSN W 71
83 Winiarska Miriam UPe Krakéw UsP Ww 70
45 Poliszuk Olga UMCS Lublin UNI W 69
34 Ciszewska Zofia SGGW Warszawa USP W 68
17 Kucharska Agata UMe t6dz UME W 67
58 Potyrata Paulina UJ Krakéw UNI W 66
108 Traczynska Monika PP Poznan UTE Z 65
95 Kocemba Katarzyna US Katowice UNI Z 64
53 Zmudzka Marcelina UPe Krakéw Usp w 63
62 Kapcinska Klaudia PK Krakéw UTE W 62
79 Umecka Hanna UW Warszawa UNI W 61
71 Daszewska Joanna AWF Warszawa UWF W 60

6 Marczuk Dorota PL Lublin UTE W 59
27 Manczarska Dagna PW Warszawa UTE W 58
127 Narloch Dominika AWF Katowice UWF ~Z 57
37 Rydzynska Zuzanna UMe t6dz UME W 57
120 Traczynska Beata PP Poznan UTE Z 55
101 Kudtacik Iwona UE Wroctaw Usp ~Zz 55
81 Tabiszewska Natalia PW Warszawa UTE W 55
72 Bartosik Kinga UEK Krakéw UsP W 52
118 Hodowana Agata PO Opole UTE Z 51
50 Jatkowska Karolina Ut t6dz UNI W 51
126 Paszczak Justyna PP Poznan UTE Z 49
32 Bozek Joanna UPr Lublin UsP w 49
128 Wajnor Natalia UAM Poznan UNI Z 47
82 Olszewska Magdalena AGH Krakéw UTE W 47
140 Sobierajska Kamila UE Katowice Usp ~Zz 45
48 Stolarczyk Katarzyna UMe t6dz UME W 45
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“ Nr Nazwisko i imie Uczelnia Typ Str Pkt
125 Kowerdej Kamila PG Gdansk UTE Z 43
43 Kaczkowska Natalia Ut t6dz UNI W 43
139 Sabatowska Zofia PP Poznan UTE Z 41
76 Chodzko Sara UMe L6dz UME W 41
133 Xieska Weronika PS Gliwice UTE Z 39

5 Selwa Katarzyna URz Rzeszéw UNI W 39
131 Tomecka Monika PO Opole UTE Z 37
7 Wozniak Maria AWF Warszawa UWF W 37
134 Kowalczyk Marta UG Gdansk UNI  Z 35
80 Rzadkosz Magdalena AGH Krakéw UTE W 35
122 tach Magda UE Katowice Usp ~Zz 33
65 Grzesiak Katarzyna UMCS Lublin UNI W 33
106 Pabjanczyk Agata PO Opole UTE Z 31
68 Lukas Matgorzata Pt to6dz UTE W 31
114 Chalupczak Aleksandra AWF Poznan UWF Z 29
64 Hojnor Dorota UPe Krakéw UsP w 29
111 Sielicka Katarzyna PWr Wroctaw UTE Z 27
36 Juszczyk Wioletta URo Krakow UsP W 27
92 Ozanska Katarzyna PWSZ Nysa WSz Z 25
18 Chmura Aleksandra PRz Rzeszéw UTE W 25
89 Schega Patrycja PO Opole UTE Z 23
30 Tarasek Paulina UMCS Lublin UNI W 23
107 Tomala Agnieszka WSG Bydgoszcz WSN Z 21
44 Pasternak Angelika UWM Olsztyn UNI W 21
91 Banaszkiewicz Weronika WSG Bydgoszcz WSN Z 19
41 Machel Dominika PL Lublin UTE W 19
124 Bil Agata PWr Wroctaw UTE Z 17
69 Rybus Beata Pt to6dz UTE W 17
109 Kozyra Katarzyna UE Katowice UspP ~Z 15
61 Grochal Marta PW Warszawa UTE W 15
90 Walczewska Marta PWSZ Leszno WSz Z 13
70 Dudziak Karolina AWF Warszawa UWF W 13
135 Jagielto Marta PP Poznan UTE Z 11
51 Skorupska Marta PK Krakow UTE W 11
110 Kaczmarek Monika PWSZ Leszno WSz Z 9
67 Jaszczynska Agnieszka AGH Krakéw UTE W 9
26 Waryszewska Aleksandra UWM Olsztyn UNI W 7
42 Handziuk Zuzanna AGH Krakow UTE W 6
47 Kucia Monika URo Krakow USP W 5
66 Czarniawska Ewa UW Warszawa UNI W 4
75 Karpinska Katarzyna Ut £édz UNI W 3
78 Smetek Rozalia PK Krakow UTE W 2

15 Piwowarczyk Natalia Helena  UPr Lublin USP W 1
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B Uczelnia Typ SG1 SG2 SG3  Suma
(B UJ Krakéw UNI 138 136 131 405
2l A\WF Katowice UWF 134 133 129 396
Kl UAM Poznan UNI 130 128 125 383
I AWF Krakow UWF 135 122 119 376
I PG Gdansk UTE 117 107 103 327
Il PS Gliwice UTE 112 110 105 327
YAl U\ Warszawa UNI 120 101 91 312
Il S\VWPS Warszawa WSN 118 96 86 300
I PY Y 6dz UTE 114 106 80 300

SGGW Warszawa USP 128 82 77 287
PK Krakow UTE 121 95 62 278
UPe Krakéw USP 111 89 70 270
UG Gdansk UNI 104 83 79 266
UEK Krakow USP 98 90 78 266
AGH Krakéw UTE 132 85 47 264
PP Poznan UTE 126 65 55 246
UMCS Lublin UNI 116 69 33 218
AWF Poznan UWF 109 72 29 210
AWF Warszawa UWF 75 73 60 208
UE Katowice USP 115 45 33 193
PW Warszawa UTE 74 58 55 187
UL Lédz UNI 81 51 43 175
UMe Lodz UME 67 57 45 169
PWr Wroctaw UTE 113 27 17 157
UE Wroctaw USP 97 55 0 152
URo Krakow USP 94 27 5 126
PO Opole UTE 51 37 31 119
PRz Rzeszow UTE 93 25 0 118
UWM Olsztyn UNI 87 21 7 115
PL Lublin UTE 59 19 0 78
UPr Lublin USP 49 1 0 50
WSG Bydgoszcz WSN 21 19 0 40
PWSZ Leszno WSz 13 9 0 22
KUL Lublin UNI 124 O 0

UWr Wroctaw UNI 84 0 0

US Katowice UNI 64 O 0

URz Rzeszéw UNI 39 0 0

PWSZ Nysa WSz 25 0 0
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PUNKTACJA DRUZYNOWA KOBIET

UNIWERSYTETY
"Il Uczelnia Typ SG1 SG2 SG3 Suma
(B UJ Krakow UNI 138 136 131 405
2 UAM Poznan UNI 130 128 125 383
I U\W Warszawa UNI 120 101 91 312
I UG Gdansk UNI 104 83 79 266
I UMCS Lublin UNI 116 69 33 218
Il UL L odz UNI 81 51 43 175
/A U\VWM Olsztyn UNI 87 21 7 115

KUL Lublin UNI 124 O 0

UWr Wroctaw UNI 84 0 0

US Katowice UNI 64 0 0

URz Rzeszéw UNI 39 0 0

UCZELNIE SPOLECZNO-PRZYRODNICZE
"Il Uczelnia Typ SG1 SG2 SG3 Suma
(I SGGW Warszawa USP 128 82 77 287
Y3 UPe Krakow USP 111 89 70 270
KN UEK Krakow USP 98 90 78 266
/B UE Katowice USP 115 45 33 193
Bl UE Wroctaw USP 97 55 0 152
3 URo Krakow USP 94 27 5 126
YA UPr Lublin USP 49 1 0 50

UCZELNIE TECHNICZNE

B uczelnia Typ SG1 SG2 SG3 Suma

(I PG Gdansk UTE 117 107 103 327
vl PS Gliwice UTE 112 110 105 327
O PY Y 6dz UTE 114 106 80 300
I PK Krakow UTE 121 95 62 278
I AGH Krakéw UTE 132 85 47 264
I PP Poznan UTE 126 65 55 246
A P\W \Warszawa UTE 74 58 55 187
IS P\Wr Wroctaw UTE 113 27 17 157
Il PO Opole UTE 51 37 31 119
(VI PRz Rzeszow UTE 93 25 0 118
(A PL Lublin UTE 59 19 0 78
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